CARDINGTON PARISH COUNCIL

PRECEPT 2018/2019

Insurance

Village Hall

Audit

Clerk Salary

Office Stationery/Postage
Web Site Space/support
Donations

Election Expenses
Cemetery

Training

SALC

Contingency

NB Precept requested

2018/2019
Precept

180
45
50

2476

200

175
50

167

900

257
4500

4500



