CARDINGTON PARISH COUNCIL PRECEPT 2018/2019

	2018/2019 Precept
Insurance	180
Village Hall	45
Audit	50
Clerk Salary	2476
Office Stationery/Postage	200
Web Site Space/support	175
Donations	50
Election Expenses	167
Cemetery	900
Training	0
SALC	0
Contingency	257
	4500
NB Precept requested	4500